43
T24
California Title 24
High Energy
Compliant
Can be used for
WET LOCATION
RATED

19001AR-LED-ID 4” LED IC AIRTIGHT REMODEL HOUSING
MOST STANDARD 4” RECESSED HOUSINGS
Ordering Information
Series Version Voltage CCT’s Trim Color
DLR4 3006 (600Lm) 120 (V) 2K (2700 K) WH (White)
3K (3000 K) WH-BF (White Baffle)
4K (4000 K) BK (Black)
5K (5000 K) NK (Nickel)
OB (Oil-rubbed Bronze)
Dimensions
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt
DLR4-10-120-2K 635 9.3 68.3
DLR4-10-120-3K 647 9.3 69.6
DLR4-10-120-4K 680 9.3 73.2
DLR4-10-120-5K 751 9.3 80.7
CCT Data Multiplier
DLR4-10-120-3K 1.020
DLR4-10-120-4K 1.072
DLR4-10-120-5K 1.182